

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17589/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 02/05/1997 in CM 19299/96  
in CWP 15630/93 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MALA RAM & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.  
( With prayer for interim relief )  
( For Final Disposal )

Respondent (s)

Date : 29/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Manohar Lal, Adv.  
for Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent (s)  
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.  
Mr. K.P. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2  
As standing counsel for the State of Haryana has  
been engaged recently, at his request, adjourned by four  
weeks.

.SP1  
  
Sarita (Radha Rani Bhatia)@@  
AA  
Court Master@@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAA  
A